THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MARCH 11, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON MAR 11, 2016.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

16-50050

16-50073

16-50083

16-50088

16-50091

16-50057

16-50081

16-50054

Veronica Celeste Johnston

Derek Van Johnson
Connie Ann Johnson

Terry Michael Larson

Joseph Samuel Williams
Katlin Elizabeth Williams

Contract Office Furnishings, Inc.

Jeffery S. Coppley

Charles Miklos Horvath

Christine Diane Hobson Wingo

Emily Hunter Blanton

William V. Bost

D. Barrett Burge

Regina Robinson Gillespie

Kenneth M. Johnson

C. Roland Krueger

John A. Meadows

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-50064 David Eugene Simmons Jeffrey G. Weber
Sandra Delardas Simmons

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

16-50069 Stuart Alan George
Dawn Marie George

16-50077 Constant William Kjems
Julie Haynes Kjems

16-50070 SCK Enterprises, LLC t/a Romo's
Pizzeria Resturant

16-50060 Sarah Lee Sheaks

16-50072 Mark Thomas Phillips
Laura Ann Phillips

16-50087 Richard Brian Hopson
Abby Marie Hopson

14-50120 Sherianne Elmore Conry

16-50095 Adam Jeremy Alcala

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Amy S. Davis

Rachel Scott Decker

Ann Charlotte Dowless

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-50058

16-50066

16-50084

16-50089

16-50082

16-50003

14-50248

16-50053

Matthew Dale Chilton

Kelin Daniel Everhart
Rachael Michelle Everhart

Larry Lee Cline

Wyatt Leon Mayes

Deborah Johnson Morris

Theresa Byars Richardson

(Cont. From 01/29/16 )

Jeremy Wade Haas

Tracy Ann Haas

Susan Dian Branch

Wendy H. James

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Christopher Decker Lane

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-50055 Linda Catherine Ross Wendell Wes Schollander

15-51237 Phillip Leon James Sr Anthony J. Vrsecky
Snowreena Lynn James
(Cont. From 12/28/15, 01/15/16,
01/29/16 )

15-51272 Bobby Lee Gwyn Jr Jeffrey G. Weber
(Cont. From 01/29/16 )

16-50075 William Ward Lewis Jeffrey G. Weber

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

15-51310

15-51351

16-50063

15-51340

15-51341

16-50046

16-50045

16-50049

Donald Kevin Boan
(Cont. From 01/29/16, 02/12/16 )

Priscilla Farabee Mashack
(Cont. From 02/12/16 )

Troy Anthony Brown
Laura Michelle Cannaday Brown

James Douglas Davenport
Rene G Davenport
(Cont. From 01/29/16, 02/12/16 )

Quentin Lee Sturdivant
Rhonda Evans Sturdivant
(Cont. From 01/29/16, 02/12/16 )

Samuel J. Hillian Jr.

Jacqueline F. Hillian

Tammy Denise Campbell

Michael Anthony Settle Sr.

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

John M. Bahner

John M. Bahner

Emily Hunter Blanton

Phillip E. Bolton

Donald Ray Buie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-50007 Eric Dewan Tuttle Donald Ray Buie
(Cont. From 02/12/16 )
15-51245 Jack Davis Walton Jr. Donald Ray Buie
Linda Hege Walton
(Cont. From 01/15/16, 01/29/16,
02/12/16 )
16-50047 Pamela Moore Linville D. Barrett Burge
16-50027 Daniel R. Parsons Clyde R. Cash
15-51360 Jimmie C. Watts Sr. David L. Cecil
Katina H. Watts
(Cont. From 02/12/16 )
16-50052 Mark C. Pierce Kristin Sams Crowe FF
16-50061 Titina Floyd Amy S. Davis
15-51353 James Anthony Smith Amy S. Davis
Drucilla Steele-Smith
(Cont. From 02/12/16 )
15-51276 Randy James Spratt Amy S. Davis

Cleila Beatrice Spratt
(Cont. From 01/15/16, 02/12/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-51157 John Daniel Tongue Amy S. Davis
(Cont. From 12/11/15, 12/28/15,
01/29/16, 02/12/16 )
16-50016 Madeline Renee Chafin March Ann Charlotte Dowless
(Cont. From 02/12/16 )
16-50001 Edward John Fennell Ann Charlotte Dowless
(Cont. From 02/12/16 )
16-50026 Melvin William Miller Ann Charlotte Dowless FF
Misha Nadine Miller
(Cont. From 02/12/16 )
16-50040 Thomas A Gray Brian Hayes
Angelia P Gray
16-50017 Edward E. Isom PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 02/12/16 )
16-50004 Roy Clinton Gough Diana Santos Johnson
(Cont. From 02/12/16 )
16-50056 Steven Albert Seagle Jr. Robert A. Lefkowitz
Kristy Hughes Seagle
16-50020 Carlos Denard Mcclam PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 02/12/16 )
15-51321 Samuel Hammond Broadus John A. Meadows

(Cont. From 01/29/16,

02/12/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-50035

15-51097

15-51258

15-51219

16-50044

16-50030

16-50002

16-50034

16-50029

William Cousar Jr.
Heather Ashburn Cousar

Catherine Brown Franklin
(Cont. From 12/01/15, 12/11/15,
01/15/16, 01/29/16, 02/12/16 )

Jamie Jolyn Redding
(Cont. From 01/15/16, 01/29/16,
02/12/16)

John Joseph Wendel Jr.
(Cont. From 12/28/15, 01/15/16,
01/29/16, 02/12/16 )

Nicholas Lee Barnhart

Anita Diane Blackwelder

Tiffany Anne Herring

(Cont. From 02/12/16 )

John Wayne Little Jr.

Jean Hines Little

Dainty Boykin Love

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-51319 Mary Ellen Margaret Machleit John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 01/29/16, 02/12/16 )
16-50033 Henry Alexander Thomas John T. Orcutt
15-51352 Brian Eugene Gentry Wendell Wes Schollander
Traci Lynne Johnson Gentry
(Cont. From 02/12/16 )
15-51187 Brian David Harrington Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 12/28/15, 01/15/16,
01/29/16, 02/12/16 )
16-50067 Russell William Payne Wendell Wes Schollander
16-50065 Randy Reid Ratcliff Wendell Wes Schollander
16-50062 Eddie Ricardo Small Wendell Wes Schollander
16-50051 Kenneth Wayne Manus Julie H. Stubblefield
Donna Huggins Manus
16-50028 Hugh A House Jr. Yansea H Taylor
Vanessa R House
16-50014 Kathy Ann Turner-Jacobs PRO SE

(Cont. From 02/12/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
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‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-51350 Donald Ellis Williams Anthony J. Vrsecky
Bette Fulton Williams
(Cont. From 02/12/16 )
16-50048 Kelley Michelle Harvey Jeffrey G. Weber
Elizabeth S Little
16-50059 Tawana Lynn Wiggins PRO SE FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
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‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



